Wines

Sparkling

NV Bellussi Extra Dry Prosecco, Veneto, ITA

NV Champagne Jean Paul Deville Carte Noir, FR

White

2024 Cantina Mesa Giunco Vermentino, Sardegna, ITA
2025 Ravensworth Regional Riesling, Murrumbateman, NSW
2023 Domaine Sauveroy Origine Chenin Blanc, Anjou FRA
2024 little Reddie Chardonnay, Leanganook, VIC

Chilled Red/Pink/Orange

2025 Samantha May Rizzo Tempranillo/Sangiovese, Mudgee, NSW
2024 Sven Joschke La Adeline Rose, Barossa Valley, SA

2025 Express Winemakers L'Orange Riesling/Semillon, Mt Barker, WA

Red
2024 Denton Shed Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC
2023 Latta Vino Wild West Grenache Blend, VIC

2022 Spider Bill Wines Dolcetto, Adelaide Hills, SA
2024 Samantha May Wines Syrah, Orange, NSW

All Card Transactions Incur a 1.5% Transaction Fee

16/75
120

17.5/81
16/76
18,85
17.5/83

17 /79 (Chilled Red)
17/78
16/78

17/80
17/78

15/68
76



Tap Beer (Pot/Schooner)
Carlton Draught

Young Henrys Newtowner (Pale Ale)
Budvar (Czech Lager)

Venom Cherry Sour

Beer/Cider (Can/Bottle)

Peroni Red

Yulli’s Brews Jed Mid Strength (3.5%)
Coopers Light (2.9%)

Young Henry's Cider (GF)

Young Henry's Ginger Beer (GF)

Daiquiri
White Rum/Lime/Sugar

Martini
Gin or Vodka/Noilly Pratt

Spritz
Aperol/Campari/Okar
Averna/Montenegro (2)

Negroni
Gin/Dolin Rouge/Campari

Margarita
Tequila/Cointreau/lime

19

20

17

20

22

8/12
6.5/9.5
7.5/10
7.5/10

10

10
10

Cocktails

London Calling
Gin/Lemon/Sugar/Bitters/Sherry

Bee’s Knees
Whiskey,/Honey/Lemon

Old Fashion
Makers Mark/Sugar/Bitters

Espresso Martini
Vodka,/Coffee /Kahlua

All Card Transactions Incur a 1.5% Transaction Fee
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20

22

20



