

# BAR ELSIE

## Wines

### Sparkling

NV Bellussi Extra Dry Prosecco, Veneto, ITA	16/75
NV Champagne Jean Paul Deville Carte Noir, FR	120

### White

2024 Cantina Mesa Giunco Vermentino, Sardegna, ITA	17.5/81
2025 Ravensworth Regional Riesling, Murrumbateman, NSW	16/76
2023 Domaine Sauveroy Origine Chenin Blanc, Anjou FRA	18/85
2024 Little Reddie Chardonnay, Leanganook, VIC	17.5/83

### Chilled Red/Pink/Orange

2025 Samantha May Rizzo Tempranillo/Sangiovese, Mudgee, NSW	17/79 (Chilled Red)
2024 Sven Joschke La Adeline Rose, Barossa Valley, SA	17/78
2025 Express Winemakers L'Orange Riesling/Semillon, Mt Barker, WA	16/78

### Red

2024 Denton Shed Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC	17/80
2023 Latta Vino Wild West Grenache Blend, VIC	17/78
2022 Spider Bill Wines Dolcetto, Adelaide Hills, SA	15/68
2024 Samantha May Wines Syrah, Orange, NSW	76

# BAR ELSIE

## Tap Beer (Pot/Schooner)

Carlton Draught	8/12
Young Henrys Newtowner (Pale Ale)	6.5/9.5
Budvar (Czech Lager)	7.5/10
Venom Cherry Sour	7.5/10

## Beer/Cider (Can/Bottle)

Peroni Red	9
Yulli's Brews Jed Mid Strength (3.5%)	10
Coopers Light (2.9%)	8
Young Henry's Cider (GF)	10
Young Henry's Ginger Beer (GF)	10

## Cocktails

<b>Daiquiri</b> White Rum/Lime/Sugar	19	<b>London Calling</b> Gin/Lemon/Sugar/Bitters/Sherry	21
<b>Martini</b> Gin or Vodka/Noilly Pratt	20	<b>Bee's Knees</b> Whiskey/Honey/Lemon	20
<b>Spritz</b> Aperol/Campari/Okar Averna/Montenegro (2)	17	<b>Old Fashion</b> Makers Mark/Sugar/Bitters	22
<b>Negroni</b> Gin/Dolin Rouge/Campari	20	<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka/Coffee/Kahlua	20
<b>Margarita</b> Tequila/Cointreau/Lime	22		